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Name

Junco Partner

Early Riser [Live On Amanda Radio] [Bon...

April Come She Will
Bluebonnet Girl

Little Desert Flower

When the Ocotillo Bloom
Little Green Apples

Treat Me Like A Saturday Night
London Homesick Blues (Live)
Sonny

Old Love

Old Windmill Waltz

Ether

Waves Of Galveston

Where The House Used To Sit
My Epitaph

Long Black Veil

Turn Around

Coyotes Of Legend

Aspen Winds

Joanne

Silver Moon

Steam

Rain And Snow

How Great Thou Art

The Clearwater

Say Yes

Circus Dream

Ballad Of The Runaway Horse
She Won't Stay

I Come From

Scars We Keep

Time

2:45

3:00

1:52

2:33

2:26

344

2:39

3:28

7:44

3:09

3:35

4:.00

4:00

3:36

2:53

3:.07

3:03

3:19

4:48

3:17

4:28

427

2:59

412

4:04

3:22

419

417

8:22

3:34

4:00

3:58

Ap 6 2019 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.7 hours, 872.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Uncle Walt's Band

The Graduate

Celebration! Live At La Fonda
Help Me To Believe

Tex

Classic Country 1965 - 1969
After Awhile

Viva Terlingua (73)

Home

Home

Home

Welcome To The Ether

Weed Garden [EP]

A New Story

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Columbia Country Classics, Vol. 3: Ameri...

Other Voices, Other Rooms
The Artisan

Aspen Winds

Live At The Troubadour
Live At The Troubadour
Steam

Steam

Steam

The Doubles

Say Yes

Cruzazul

Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...

Jeannine Higgins
Honest

Honest

Artist

Richard Hayes

Uncle Walt's Band
Simon & Garfunkel
Bill and Bonnie Hearne
Charlie Koch

Terry Klein

Roger Miller

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Gary P. Nunn
George Ensle
George Ensle
George Ensle

Wes Collins

Iron & Wine

J Wagner

Ola Belle Reed

Lefty Frizzell

Nanci Griffith

Jim Wyly

Just Us

Page 1 of 2

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...

Deeper Shade Of Blue
Deeper Shade Of Blue
Deeper Shade Of Blue
Matt The Electrician
Laura Zucker
Duology

Jennifer Warnes
Jeannine Higgins
Ordinary Elephant

Ordinary Elephant
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42

43
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45
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Name

Shadow

None'ya

Be There

What It Is

Ten Thousand Words
Crippled Inside [take 3]

For Real

Angel Dream (No.2)

I Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere
The Wrecking Crew

Easy From Now On

You're Gonna Make Me Lonesome Whe...

Wobbles

Time
3:45
3:30
3:09
3:13
5:36
3:52
3:52
2:26
2:33
3:55
3:08
3:42

331

Album

Honest

What It Is

What It Is

What It Is

I And Love And You

Imagine [2018 Disc 2]

The Best Of Everything : The Definitive C...
The Best Of Everything : The Definitive C...
The Earth Rolls On

Live At Sun Studio

Quarter Moon in a Ten Cent Town (78)
More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Ordinary Elephant

Hayes Carll

Hayes Carll

Hayes Carll

The Avett Brothers

John Lennon

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Shaver

The Country Duo

Emmylou Harris

Bob Dylan

Benmont Tench



