

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Early Riser [Live On Amanda Radio] [Bon	3:00	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
3	April Come She Will	1:52	The Graduate	Simon & Garfunkel
4	Bluebonnet Girl	2:33	Celebration! Live At La Fonda	Bill and Bonnie Hearne
5	Little Desert Flower	2:26	Help Me To Believe	Charlie Koch
6	When the Ocotillo Bloom	3:44	Tex	Terry Klein
7	Little Green Apples	2:39	Classic Country 1965 - 1969	Roger Miller
8	Treat Me Like A Saturday Night	3:28	After Awhile	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
9	London Homesick Blues (Live)	7:44	Viva Terlingua (73)	Gary P. Nunn
10	Sonny	3:09	Home	George Ensle
11	Old Love	3:35	Home	George Ensle
12	Old Windmill Waltz	4:00	Home	George Ensle
13	Ether	4:00	Welcome To The Ether	Wes Collins
14	Waves Of Galveston	3:36	Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
15	Where The House Used To Sit	2:53	A New Story	J Wagner
16	My Epitaph	3:07	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Ola Belle Reed
17	Long Black Veil	3:03	Columbia Country Classics, Vol. 3: Ameri	Lefty Frizzell
18	Turn Around	3:19	Other Voices, Other Rooms	Nanci Griffith
19	Coyotes Of Legend	4:48	The Artisan	Jim Wyly
20	Aspen Winds	3:17	Aspen Winds	Just Us
21	Joanne	4:28	Live At The Troubadour	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
22	Silver Moon	4:27	Live At The Troubadour	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
23	Steam	2:59	Steam	Deeper Shade Of Blue
24	Rain And Snow	4:12	Steam	Deeper Shade Of Blue
25	How Great Thou Art	4:04	Steam	Deeper Shade Of Blue
26	The Clearwater	3:22	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
27	Say Yes	4:19	Say Yes	Laura Zucker
28	Circus Dream	4:17	Cruzazul	Duology
29	Ballad Of The Runaway Horse	8:22	Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
30	She Won't Stay	3:34	Jeannine Higgins	Jeannine Higgins
31	I Come From	4:00	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
32	Scars We Keep	3:58	Honest	Ordinary Elephant



## Ap 6 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Shadow	3:45	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
34 None'ya	3:30	What It Is	Hayes Carll
35 Be There	3:09	What It Is	Hayes Carll
36 What It Is	3:13	What It Is	Hayes Carll
37 Ten Thousand Words	5:36	I And Love And You	The Avett Brothers
38 Crippled Inside [take 3]	3:52	Imagine [2018 Disc 2]	John Lennon
39 For Real	3:52	The Best Of Everything : The Definitive C	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
40 Angel Dream (No.2)	2:26	The Best Of Everything : The Definitive C	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
41 I Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere	2:33	The Earth Rolls On	Shaver
42 The Wrecking Crew	3:55	Live At Sun Studio	The Country Duo
43 Easy From Now On	3:08	Quarter Moon in a Ten Cent Town (78)	Emmylou Harris
44 You're Gonna Make Me Lonesome Whe	3:42	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
45 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench